
1249 Chartwell Place, West Vancouver
$5,399,000

This architecturally designed & custom built 
10,000 sq ft estate built for current owner oozes 
with Southern California flair. Nestled on over an 
acre of privacy at end of a quiet creekside cul de 
sac in prestigious Chartwell, the home has been 
substantially renovated over the past few years. 
Formal lvg room, grand sized dining rm with 
butler's pantry, gourmet kitchen/family rm with 
french doors to inviting deck overlooking pool and 
yard. A 20' high open rotunda with staircase 
leading to upper flr, 6 bdrms, 2 staircases, 5 
ensuite bthrms including mster wing with dressing 
room and 6 pce ensuite. Massive lower 
entertainment area with bar, sauna, excercise area, 
storage, maid/nanny accommodation & 3 car 
garage complete this offering. Near excellent 
schools and Hollyburn Country Club.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2625346

Residential Detached

Chartwell

6 Bedrooms

9 Bathrooms

9,736 SF

45,041 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 1971

Listed By: RE/MAX Crest Realty
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